
ASPERMONT ISD
HORNET FOOTBALL

2023 VARSITY
____________________________________________________________________________

HORNET VARSITY

Date Opponent Location Time
Aug. 11(Fri) Woodson (Scrimmage) Away TBD
Aug. 18(Fri) Spur (Scrimmage) Away 6:00pm
Aug. 25(Fri.) Blackwell Home 7:30pm
Sept. 1(Fri.) Southland Home 7:30pm
Sept. 8(Fri.) Moran Away 7:30pm
Sept. 15(Fri.) Lueders-Avoca Away 7:30pm
Sept. 22(Fri.) Rule** Home 7:30pm
Sept. 29(Fri.) Newcastle Away 7:30pm
Oct. 6(Fri.) Jayton* Away 7:30pm
Oct. 13 (Fri.) Patton Springs* Home 7:30pm
Oct. 20 (Fri.) Bye Bye Bye
Oct. 27 (Fri.) Guthrie* Away 7:30pm
Nov. 3(Fri.) Motley County*^ Home 7:30pm
* Denotes District ** Denotes Homecoming ^Denotes Senior Night


